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
 141,168 186.73 756 756 1,008 7563/4 STORY

 224,076 186.73 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200FIRST FLR

PAT

OFP

GAR

BMT

UAT
TQS

FFL

Parcel Totals

Building Totals

F. AreaGross A. Undepr ValRate AVSz Adj A.Net AreaDescCode

Sub Areas 

 4 7 1

 4 7 1

U  4 7 1

Bld Total

Prcl Total

Floor

$369,500

 1.0000

$369,500

$2,900

 1.0000

 366,592

 197,396

35%

35%

LUC Ft.

 563,988

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

$33,203

 1.10000

$186.73

 1.00000

 0.98281

 190.00

35AV - Average

A - AVERAGE

 0

 1

A - AVERAGE

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

Tot

BdrmsRoomsNo. Unit

Undepr $/SF

Total $/SF

Assessed Val

Assmnt Ft.

Final Total

Spec. Features

Juris Ft.

Depr'd Total

Depr

Depr %

Adj Tot (RCN)

NBC Infl

NBH Mod

Grade Ft.

Other Feat

Adj Prc

Con Adj

Size Adj

Base Rate

Parcel ID 0000A-00678

Calc Ladder

Location

Tot Units

Floor

% Own

Name

Condo Information

Phys Con

Functional

Economic

Special

Override

Total

Depreciation

Res Breakdown 

Bath Features

Other Features

Kitchens

Add Kit.

Full Bath

Add Full

3/4 Bath

Add 3/4

1/2 Bath

Add 1/2

Other Fix

Comments

Image

100

0

1 - FORCED H/A

2 - GAS

2 - TYPICAL

3 - TYPICAL

4 - CARPET

T - TYPICAL

1 - DRYWALL

100

Com Wall %

Heated %

Sol HW % Ctrl Vac %

AC %

Avg Ht / Fl

P. Int Wall

Sec Int Wall

Partition

P. Floor

Sec Floor

Bmt Floors

Electric

Insulation

Int Vs Ext

Heat Fuel

Heat Type

# Heat Sys

Interior Information

1967

C+ - AVG. (+)

Eff Yr

General Information
Grade

Year Blt

Alt LUC

Juris

Con Mod

0%8 - BRICK VENR

11

WHITE

1 - ASPHALT

1 - GABLE

3 - ALUMINUM

1 - WOOD

1 - CONCRETE

1T - 1.75 STORIES

04 - CAPE

Color

Roof Cvr

Roof Str

Sec Wall

P. Wall

Frame

Found

(Liv) Units

Stry Hght

Type

Exterior Information

Special Features / Yard Items 

 ADD SHD1-BP CLOSED 2/12 ND---ADJ SF PER HCRD #2431 PER PA 8/09 ND---ECO=RR&JUNKYARD   JG  

STEEP BANK & RR REAR

3/21 HTUB = NV (CONDITION)



City of Nashua Tax Parcel Viewer

200 ft

City of Nashua Tax Parcel Viewer https://nashuamaps.maps.arcgis.com/apps/instant/sidebar/index.html?a...

1 of 2 2/14/2025, 1:07 PM
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